
 

 

 

 

Authorized Resellers for Extron Electronics 

Contract #4400001197 
 

 

 

Advanced Video Group 
4046 Fernandina Road, Suite G  

Columbia, SC 29203  

(803) 451-4031 (ph)  

(803) 454-0619 (fax)  

Contact: Allan Dox  

allan@avgroup-sc.com  

FEI # 57-0797194 SC Vendor ID 7000070682 

 

 

Camcor, Inc       Camcor, Inc 

Address for orders & remittance     South Carolina Office Address 

PO Box 1899       930 Folly Road, Suite C 

Burlington, NC 27216-1899     Charleston, SC 29412   

800-868-2462 ext 352 (ph)     Vendor ID# 7000045603 

800-298-1181 (fax)  

Contact: Michael Bowling 

Mbowling@camcor.com  

Contact: Ray Bailey Jr or Rodney Bailey   Po Box 12849 

rjbr@camcor.com or jrbailey@camcor.com    Charleston, SC 29422 

FEI# 56-0818892 

 

 

Clark-Powell & Associates, Inc  
342 Riverchase Way, Suite A  

Lexington, SC 29072  

803-739-6699 (ph)  

803-739-0064 (fax)  

Contact: Joanne Nall  

joanne@clark-powell.com   

FEI# 56-1374187 SC Vendor ID 7000040215 

 

 

SKC Communication Products  
274 Museum Rd  

Rock Hill, SC 29732  

800-882-7779 (ph)  

877-696-0985 (fax)  

Contact: Tesha Banks  

Tesha.banks@skccom.com  

FEI# 27-4159891 SC Vendor # 7000180398 
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Authorized Resellers 

(Continued) 

 

 

 

Unified AV Systems, Inc  
1029 Thousand Oaks Blvd  

Greenville, SC 29607  

864-297-8533 (ph)  

864-676-1946 (fax)  

Contact: John Toohey  

johnt@mmsav.com   

FEI# 58-2590721 SC Vendor # 7000180770 

 

 

WH Platts  
6543-A Fain St  

North Charleston, SC 29464  

843-553-1131 x1215 or 888-947-5288 x1215 (ph)  

843-553-1151 (fax)  

Attn: Jim Hogg  

jimh@whplatts.com   

FEI# 57-1056389 SC Vendor #7000016222 
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